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C/CP/RTI/2014/151 Date: 24™ November 2014

Shri Saroj Kumar Jha,

H.No. G1-173, Indira Enclave,
Sector-21-D, Near St.Luke School,
Fariidabad — 121 001.

Sub: Information under Right to Information Act, 2005.
Dear Mr. Jha,

This has reference to your RTI request dated 31%' October 2014 (received on
10™ November 2014) seeking information under RTI Act, 2005

The information sought is attached at Annex-A.

Details of Appellate Authority, as per the provisions of RTI Act, 2005 is as
under:

Shri B. Mishra

Executive Director (CP & IT) & Appellate Authority
Corporate Centre

Power Grid Corporation of India Limited
“‘Saudamini”, Plot No. 2, Sector-29

Gurgaon — 122007, Haryana

Thanking You,

(mfl‘(ghasr) 241114
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Attach: As above
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Name (S/Sh) Desg Date of 1, ation |Official Email ID Official no.

SN Retirement
1 [Manjit Singh Exe Secy 31-Jul-2015|{New Delhi |manjitsingh@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
2 |R.K. Malik Exe Secy 30-Apr-2016{New Delhi |rkmallik@powergridindia.com 011-26536832
3 |Arun Kumar COO 31-Aug-2015|Gurgaon _|arun@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
4 |Sudhir Mittal GM 31-Jul-2016|Gurgaon _|smittal@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
5 |V.K. Gupta GM 30-Jun-2015{New Delhi |vkgupta@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
6 |B. Mishra ED 31-Jul-2016{Gurgaon |bmishra@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
7 {Vinay Tandon AGM 31-Oct-2016{Gurgaon__|vinaytandon@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
8 |B.Suri Babu DGM 31-Oct-2016|Gurgaon _ |bsuribabu@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
g |Kamini Bali SrPS 8G 30-Nov-2016|Gurgaon _kaminibali@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
10 |Haneef Dhobhi SR ATTENDT 31-Jul-2015/Gurgaon _|haneef@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
11 |Rajpal Singh Optr Gr-1 (PRN) 31-Mar-2016|Gurgaon _ [rajpal@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
12 |Kamal Pal Mgr 31-Dec-2015|New Delhi |kamalpal@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
13 |ishwar Chand Optr Gr-lil (PRN) 31-Jul-2016{Gurgaon _ |ishwarchand@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
14 |Sukhbir Singh OPTR GR-lll (CR) 31-Jul-2016{Gurgaon |sukhbirs@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
15 {Inder Singh OPTR GR-lIl (CR) 28-Feb-2015|Gurgaon  |indersingh@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
16 |G.C. Manjhi Sr Optr Gr-lll 31-Dec-2014|Gurgaon  [gcmanjhi@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
17 |J.S.Gulati GM 28-Feb-2015|Gurgaon  |gulati@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
18 {M.C. Sharma Ch Mgr (HR) 30-Nov-2014|New Delhi |mcsharma@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
" 19 |V.K Peshin Asst. GM 31-Jul-2016{Gurgaon |peshin@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
20 |S.S.Prasad AGM 31-Jan-2016|New Delhi |sheosprasad@powergridindia.com 011-26854861
21 |Gopal Gupta GM 28-Feb-2016|Gurgaon _|ggupta@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
=2~ !Ashok Kumar Marwaha |Ch Mgr (HR) 30-Apr-2015{New Delhi |marwaha@powergridindia.com 011-26536832
., Sunita Kapoor Exe Secy -30-Jun-2016{Gurgaon _ |skapoor@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
24 |1.R. Kidwai ED 31-Dec-2014|Gurgaon _|irkidwai@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
25 |S. Khastagir DGM 31-Dec-2016|New Delhi |subrotok@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
26 [B.C. Pant DGM 30-Apr-2016[New Delhi |bcpant@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
27 |Chhaja Singh Sr Driver Gr-ll| 28-Feb-2016|Gurgaon  jchhajasingh@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
28 |A.K. Vaish GM 30-Nov-2015|Gurgaon _|akvaish@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
29 |R.B. Singh GM 31-Jan-2016{New Delhi [rbsingh@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
30 |N.S.Sodha ED 30-Nov-2014|{Gurgaon |sodha@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
31 |S.M. Chopra Asst. GM 31-Jan-2016|Gurgaon  |choprasm@powergridindia.com 0129-2255666
32 |S.C.Sharma Mgr (HR) 31-Aug-2015[Gurgaon  |scsharma@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
33 |M.M. Goel Mgr (F&A) 28-Feb-2015|New Delhi |mmgoel@powergridindia.com 011-26536832
34 |S N Pandey Dy Magr (Vig) 31-Jul-2016/Gurgaon _|snpandey@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
35 |Gopal Ji GM 31-Mar-2016|Gurgaon _|gopalji@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
36 |Markandey Rai Asst. GM 30-Sep-2015|New Delhi |markandeyrai@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
37 |R.H. Zaidi DGM 30-Nov-2015|New Delhi |rhzaidi@powergridindia.com 011-26536832
38 |P.B. Sharma Asst. GM 31-Oct-2015/Gurgaon _pbsharma@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
39 |S.S. Shishodia Asst. GM 31-Jan-2015|New Delhi |ssshishodia@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
40 [Balram Somra Mgr (F&A) 30-Jun-2015{New Delhi |brsomra@powergridindia.com 011-26854861
41 |Neelam Sharma Asst. GM 31-Jan-2015|Gurgaon  [15085@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
42 |Sansar Chand Sr Asstt Gr-IA 31-0Oct-2016{New Delhi |sansarchand@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
43 {Jindu Ram SR ASSTT GR-l 30-Sep-2015{New Delhi |jinduram@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
4 DK Mishra Mgr (RB) 31-Dec-2016|New Delhi |dkmishra@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
“45 (Hargyan Singh Sr. Asst (SG) 30-Jun-2016|Gurgaon  |hsingh@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
46 |V K Agarwal ED 31-Aug-2015|New Delhi [vkagrawal@powergridindia.com 011-26536832
47 |R K Bansal GM 30-Nov-2014|New Delhi [rkbansal@powergridindia.com 011-26536832
48 [Ramijit JE Gr-l 30-Jun-2015{New Delhi |[ramijit.sahota@gmail.com 011-26854861
49 |Ram Phai Sr Asstt Gr-Il 31-Mar-2016|New Delhi |ramphal@powergridindia.com 011-26854861
50 |V.P. Singh JE (§G) 30-Sep-2015[New Delhi |v.p.singh@powergridindia.com 011-26854861
51 {Murli Dhar Sr Attdt 31-Dec-2016|New Delhi |murlidhar@powergridindia.com 011-26536832
52 |Dharam Pal OPTR GR-ll (CR) 31-Jul-2015[New Delhi |dharampal@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
53 |Dhir Singh JE SG 31-Dec-2016|Gurgaon _|dhirsingh@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
54 |Rameshwari Sr Attdt 31-Jul-2015|New Delhi |rameshwari@powergridindia.com 011-26854861
55 |Prashant Sharma GM 30-Sep-2015|Gurgaon  |prashant@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
56 |Babu Varghese GM 31-May-2016{New Delhi |babuv@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
57 |Sudip Kar GM 31-Mar-2016|Gurgaon  |karsudip@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
58 |B.P. Gantayet ED 31-Oct-2016|Gurgaon _|bpgantayat@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
59 |H. Biswas Ch Mgr 31-Jan-2016|Gurgaon _|hbiswas@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
60 [Mithilesh Kumar AGM 31-Jan-2015{New Delhi | mithlesh@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
61 |K.K. Prasad Sr Sup SG 31-Aug-2016{Gurgaon |kaushalkishore@powergridindia.com |0124-2571700
62 |A.S. Pandey DGM 31-Mar-2015|Gurgaon [aspandey@powergridindia.com 0124-2571700
63 |A. Bhatnagar Mgr 31-May-2016|New Delhi |abhatnagar@powergridindia.com 011-26854861
84 |S.K. Soonee ED & CEO-POSOCO | 30-Nov-2016[New Delhi |sksoonee@powergridindia.com 011-26536832
65 |Awadhesh Mani GM 31-Jan-2015{New Delhi |awadheshmani@powergridindia.com |011-26854861
66 |B.l. Barbhuiya Exe Secy 31-Dec-2016|New Delhi |[bib57@powergridindia.com 011-26560112
67 |Chanchal Roy Sr Attdt 31-May-2015|New Delhi |chanchalroy@powergridindia.com 011-26560112




